Name

GILL RED ANGUS

T FLYING V RANCH LLC
FAIRVIEW RANCH INC
LUTZ INC

VIG RANCH

DALE KNUTSON

CASEY OLSON

CHAD MILLER

DWAYNE VIG

JAY EVENSON

BILLY & ANDREA CLANTON

CINDY MARSHALL
BAR H RANCH

A7 RANCH
CHET ANDERSON

JERRY WAGNER

GARY & YOLANDA MARTIAN

CHUCK SPANGLER

LARSON RANCH

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION
April 4th, 2022
Bred Cows, Feeders & Regular Cow Sale

Qty

27
27
14
36
44

Color Kind
FALL CALVING BRED COWS

RED 3-4yr old BRD COW
BWF 3-5yr old BRD COW
BWF 3-4yr old BRD COW

BLACK 3-4yr old BRD COW

BLACK 3yr old BRD COW
RED 3-5yr old BRD COW

SPRING CALVING BRED COWS

10
5
12
6
10
17
16
9
12
4
5
8
39
15
21

70
110
26
18
11
61
93
89
45
16
14
38

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

FEEDERS
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

3-5yr old BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
BRD HFR
3-5yr old BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
3-5yr old BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
3-5yr old BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
9yr old BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW

HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

AvgWT Price
1198 1700.00
1119 1385.00
1224 1375.00
1119 1360.00
987 1175.00
1100 1185.00
1330 1600.00
1586 1325.00
1544  1300.00
1296 1525.00
1489 1575.00
1538 1300.00
1518 1285.00
1157 1400.00
1401 1175.00
1324 1050.00
1382 1500.00
1504 1325.00
1474 1275.00
1475 1200.00
1344 1150.00
759 176.00
479 225.00
396 222.00
621 196.00
485 208.00
585 194.50
582 170.50
643 161.00
520 214.50
642 186.00
410 189.00
513 177.00
638 189.00



MERLE CLARK

BRUCE HENDRICKSON
JIM PETIK & SONS

BART CARMICHAEL
ROGER GUNDERSON
TYSON HEWITT

DRUM RANCH
GENE AUSTBY
KIRK SCHUELKE
ZEB HOFFMAN

BRODY & PERRY FINCK
CHAD MILLER

SODAK ANGUS
JEREMY STADHEIM
ALLEN HOWEY

LAZY JS RANCH
DANNY ARNESON
MEL DUTTON

MEYER FAMILY LLLP
COLT PETERSON
FAIRVIEW RANCH INC
RITA MURRAY
DWAYNE VIG

BRUCE HENDRICKSON
MELVIN ARNESON
GARY JORGENSEN
DSK LLC

ARROW F RANCH
FISHHOOK RANCH INC
CODY WEYER

TY THOMPSON
ARNESON RANCH
JIM O'LEARY

CASSIE FOSTER

MATT WIESINGER
COBB CATTLE CO
RILEY CARMICHAEL
DALE MCLELLAN
GARY FRISVOLD
GORDON HELMS

47
26
29
62
33
22
42
12
13
35
49
38
33
16
13
25
30
17
19
22
12

P P NNO RN

25
11

6
8
1
5
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RWF/BWF
HERF
RED
HERF
BLACK
BWF

WEIGH-UPS
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BK/RD/CH
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED

HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT

692
650
555
622
674
585
543
663
530
463
512
759
638
633
724
697
754
851
586
608
637
491
606

846
943
920
998
875
883
940
1280
899
874
1092
1089
995
1055
910
735
895
1010
1060
1025
835
873

150.25
186.00
174.00
162.50
179.75
160.50
199.75
181.00
213.50
176.50
175.00
150.00
160.50
184.50
160.50
149.00
151.00
142.50
185.50
154.00
147.50
173.00
155.50

116.00
116.00
115.00
114.00
113.00
112.00
112.00
111.50
111.00
111.00
110.50
110.50
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
108.00
108.00
107.00
106.00



YELLOW HORSE RANCH INC 1 BLACK HFRT 930 106.00
SCOTT STORM 2 BLACK HFRT 970 105.00
REEVE LAND & CATTLE CO 4 BLACK HFRT 1115  105.00
JIM PETIK & SONS 3 BLACK HFRT 1138 104.50
RUSTY FOSTER 1 BWF HFRT 1065 104.50
TRAVIS ENRIGHT 1 BLACK HFRT 1105 104.00
SODAK ANGUS 2 BLACK HFRT 1088  104.00
KELLY ESCOTT 1 BWF HFRT 1225 104.00
NEWTON BROWN 1 RED HFRT 975 103.00
DEREK LONG 1 BLACK HFRT 965 102.00
CHET ANDERSON 1 BLACK HFRT 1020 101.00
TERRY KLEIN 1 BLACK HFRT 1260  101.00
CHUCK ANDERSON 2 BLACK HFRT 1115 96.00
CONNOR SMITH 1 BLACK HFRT 1205 92.00
CASEY OLSON 1 BLACK HFRT 1200 101.00
1 BLACK COwW 1245 88.50
6 BLACK cow 1589 87.50
CHERYL VIG 21 BLACK COwW 872 112.00
GARY FRISVOLD 2 RED cow 1038  100.00
GREG & LINDY SMITH 2 BLACK COwW 1213 99.50
2 BLACK cow 1513 86.00
1 BWF COwW 1585 86.00
CHAUNCEY JORGENSEN 1 RED cow 1155 99.00
1 RED COwW 1580 84.50
DIAMOND S RANCH LLC 4 BLK/BWF cow 1113 91.50
3 BLACK COwW 1465 84.50
4 BLK/BWF cow 1223 78.00
FAIRVIEW RANCH INC 1 BWF COwW 1260 90.50
T FLYING V RANCH LLC 4 RD/BLK cow 1104 90.00
1 RD/BLK COwW 1340 88.50
CHAD MILLER 1 BLACK cow 1385 89.50
ALVIN VEIT 10 BLACK COwW 1397 89.50
1 BLACK cow 1485 84.50
IVER HEIER 1 BLACK COwW 1300 89.50
2 BLACK cow 1473 86.50
WILLIAM & ANDREA CLANTON 1 BLACK COW 1495 88.50
2 BLACK cow 1320 87.50
GREG VEAL 2 BLACK COW 1353 88.00
TRAVIS ENRIGHT 3 BLACK cow 1477 88.00
SCOTT STORM 3 BLK/BWF COW 1465 88.00
1 BWF cow 1135 87.00
1 BLACK COW 1400 77.00
THANE ESCOTT 1 BWF cow 1210 88.00
2 RWF/BWF cow 1453 82.50
1 BLACK cow 1240 81.00
HAINES RANCH 1 BLACK cow 1305 87.50
ANDY ELSHERE 2 BLK/BWF cow 1403 87.00



LARRY JUNG

BRADY HAM

SODAK ANGUS

DANNY ARNESON
KENNY KOCER

NARCISSO ACOSTA
CODY SCHUELKE
ROBERT REDER

MEYER FAMILY LLLP

DENNIS HULM
WALTER FEES
JEREMY STADHEIM

ERIC SCHUCHARD

YELLOW HORSE RANCH INC
LARRY GRUEB

ROBERT REDER

JAY EVENSON

CODY WEYER

TIM BERNSTEIN

CHAD MILLER
MATT WIESINGER
CASEY BRINK
TRAVIS ENRIGHT
GORDON HELMS
LANE KOPREN
COBB CATTLE CO
ARLIE RADWAY
JARVIS PALMER

CHET ANDERSON
RAYMOND HOWIE
JOHN CAPP RANCH INC
IVER HEIER

MARTY LAWRENCE
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BWF
BWF
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL

1650
1585
1380
1360
1175
1453
1265
1405
1367
1370
1360
1350
1745
1425
1470
1117
1265
1225
1200
1111
1455
1602
1318
1195
1282
1320
1253
1456
1477
1418
1375
1355
1273
1300
1300
1225
1300
1390
1795
1240
1140
1305
1263
1300
1710
2155
1955

87.00
84.00
87.00
80.50
86.50
82.00
86.50
86.50
86.00
86.50
86.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
79.00
85.50
83.50
85.50
85.50
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.50
84.00
84.00
84.00
82.00
83.50
83.00
75.00
83.00
82.50
81.50
80.50
80.00
80.00
79.50
79.50
78.50
78.50
77.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
115.00
110.00



CHRIS JOHNSON
JUSTIN LAWRENCE
JOHN CAPP RANCH INC
ERIC SCHUCHARD

TY THOMPSON
DENNIS HULM
MCMURTRY RANCH
HOWARD & DIANE WIESINGER
RITA MURRAY
AUDREY & TIM LORIUS
AUDREY TRAVERSIE
FAIRVIEW RANCH INC

R R R R R RNRRRERERWER

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
RED
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

2125
2067
1740
2035
2190
2110
1583
1945
2155
1525
1945
1690
1360

109.50
109.50
109.00
109.00
108.50
108.50
105.00
105.00
100.50
100.00
100.00
97.50

95.00



